
1

2

3

4

5

ORARIO

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

14:15

14:35

1° MEMORIAL GIUSEPPE VALENTINO

GIRONE  UNICO

CAVAGLIA' BLU

CAVAGLIA' GRANATA

DIAVOLETTI VS CAVAGLIA' BLU

cat. PRIMI CALCI

TEMPO DI GIOCO :  3 TEMPI DA 10 MIN ( 2 tempi per la partita e 1 per i giochini )

MATCH RISULTATO

CAVAGLIA' BLU VS CAVAGLIA' GRANATA

SANTHIA' VS COSSATESE

SANTHIA'

DIAVOLETTI CALCIO VC

COSSATESE

PREMIAZIONI ORE 15 : 30

COSSATESE VS CAVAGLIA' GRANATA

DIAVOLETTI VS SANTHIA'

CAVAGLIA' BLU   VS   SANTHIA'

PAUSA PRANZO ORE 12 : 30

CAMPO 1 CAMPO 2

COSSATESE VS CAVAGLIA' BLU DIAVOLETTI VS CAVAGLIA' GRANATA

SANTHIA'  VS  CAVAGLIA' GRANATA COSSATESE  VS  DIAVOLETTI


